IN THE COMMON PLEAS COURT OF SENECA COUNTY, OHIO PROBATE DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF	CASE NO.
THE CUSTODIAL ACCOUNT OF	JUDGE MEYER
	CONSENT JUDGMENT
Upon joint application of the ur undersigned Minor, the court makes t	
The Minor The Minor's birthday is The Minor's current address is:	_ is now age
present, the Minor has requested and	ach waiving their respective right to be I the Custodian consents to the ing funds being held by the Custodian
Account Number (Last four dig Financial Institution: Name on account:	gits only):
Account Number (Last four dig Financial Institution: Name on account:	
Any and all fees and costs due and or sponsibility of the Minor and funds sl the Court from the accounts and fund	hall be paid by the Minor forthwith to
The Minor is to file a Receipt of Funds	s, within 7 days of receiving funds.
The court hereby authorizes the releatinstitutions to the Minor	se of funds from the above named

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Jay A. Meyer, Judge Judge
Approved: Custodian
Minor
STATE OF OHIO))SS:COUNTY)
Before me, a duly authorized notary public, personally appeared
, who, after being first duly sworn and (Custodian, Guardian, Trustee)
cautioned, knowingly, voluntarily and intelligently executed this document as
his/her own free act and deed this day of,
200
Notary Public (Printed name of Notary Public)
Seal
My commission expires: